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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Cleary            ELITM          1/9    4:25        4:25
2     Andy Vasquez           ELITM          2/9    4:29        4:29
3     Nolan Border           ELITM          3/9    4:29        4:29
4     Norbert Weijenberg     ELITM          4/9    4:32        4:32
5     Timothy Meyer          ELITM          5/9    4:34        4:34
6     Carston Dammann        ELITM          6/9    4:40        4:40
7     Colin Morrissey        ELITM          7/9    4:42        4:42
8     Eli Vedral             ELITM          8/9    4:50        4:50
9     Johnny Hower           M2529          1/4    4:52        4:52
10    Shannon Stenger        M4044          1/5    4:52        4:52
11    Grant Wasserman        M1618          1/2    4:53        4:53
12    Jay Oligmueller        M3539          1/9    4:56        4:56
13    Pierce Pennell         ELITM          9/9    5:00        5:00
14    Todd McQuistan         M3539          2/9    5:02        5:02
15    Adrian Brandt          M3034          1/5    5:03        5:03
16    Ryan Hatt              M3539          3/9    5:05        5:05
17    Joshua Rathjen         M1618          2/2    5:06        5:06
18    Mark Holmes            M4549         1/10    5:07        5:07
19    Max Mueller            M4044          2/5    5:12        5:12
20    Brett Anderson         M3539          4/9    5:13        5:13
21    Ashlyn Glann           ELITF          1/6    5:14        5:14
22    Kayla Wolf             ELITF          2/6    5:14        5:14
23    Austin Baade           M1924          1/1    5:17        5:17
24    Megan Billington       ELITF          3/6    5:20        5:20
25    Jonah Reynolds         M1115         1/18    5:25        5:25
26    Ryan Regnier           M4044          3/5    5:25        5:25
27    Thomas Blanton         M2529          2/4    5:28        5:28
28    Christina Elder        ELITF          4/6    5:30        5:30
29    David Cole             M4549         2/10    5:31        5:31
30    Josiah Bitker          M1115         2/18    5:33        5:33
31    Tommy Vasquez          M1115         3/18    5:35        5:35
32    Jackson Einspahr       M1115         4/18    5:38        5:38
33    Marissa Moore          ELITF          5/6    5:40        5:40
34    Keith Wysocki          M3539          5/9    5:41        5:41
35    Brian Kelley           M6064          1/4    5:42        5:42
36    Tom Volk               M5054          1/6    5:46        5:46
37    Kara Schlueter         ELITF          6/6    5:46        5:46
38    Brody Ockander         M3539          6/9    5:48        5:48
39    Tyler Mittan           M1115         5/18    5:50        5:50
40    Jordon Haar            M2529          3/4    5:51        5:51
41    Brett Daugherty        M5559          1/3    5:52        5:52
42    Lynn Rathjen           M7099          1/3    6:00        6:00
43    Justin Swanson         M3539          7/9    6:00        6:00
44    Wesley Farewell        M3034          2/5    6:07        6:07
45    David Hatt             M1115         6/18    6:08        6:08
46    Carson Codr            M1115         7/18    6:09        6:09
47    Scott Van Dyke         M4549         3/10    6:09        6:09
48    Stacy Stodden          F5054          1/7    6:13        6:13
49    Emalie Clement         F3034          1/3    6:13        6:13
50    Logan Tignor           M2529          4/4    6:21        6:21
51    Jake Messersmith       M4044          4/5    6:24        6:24
52    Bryan Areman           M5559          2/3    6:25        6:25
53    Preston Pike           M1115         8/18    6:26        6:26
54    Kerry McDermott        M6064          2/4    6:27        6:27
55    Molly McBride          F1618          1/1    6:28        6:28
56    Kyle Winchell          M3539          8/9    6:29        6:29
57    Alvin Sueper           M4549         4/10    6:30        6:30
58    Aleah Stenger          F1115          1/9    6:37        6:37
59    Mary Amen              F5559          1/4    6:38        6:38
60    Joseph McBride         M5054          2/6    6:40        6:40
61    Samuel McQuistan       M0110         1/29    6:40        6:40
62    Stephen Dawson         M3034          3/5    6:41        6:41
63    Jd Stempson            M1115         9/18    6:42        6:42
64    Dylan Wilson           M3034          4/5    6:43        6:43
65    Tim Farmer             M4549         5/10    6:44        6:44
66    Amber McIntyre Aguirre F4044          1/6    6:45        6:45
67    Evan Stenger           M0110         2/29    6:49        6:49
68    Scott Stempson         M5054          3/6    6:51        6:51
69    Caitlin Orth           F3034          2/3    6:51        6:51
70    Dusty Hatt             F4044          2/6    6:52        6:52
71    Clark Potter           M6064          3/4    6:56        6:56
72    Steve Howser           M3539          9/9    6:58        6:58
73    Ellie Volk             F1115          2/9    7:01        7:01
74    Laci Reinke            F4044          3/6    7:04        7:04
75    Emma Codr              F1115          3/9    7:05        7:05
76    Jaydon Hirschman       M1115        10/18    7:05        7:05
77    Rachel Hitz            F2529          1/2    7:07        7:07
78    Dawn Claus             F5559          2/4    7:07        7:07
79    Luke Llewellyn         M0110         3/29    7:08        7:08
80    Paul Hernandez         M5054          4/6    7:09        7:09
81    Emma Rathjen           F1115          4/9    7:11        7:11
82    Ellie Warford          F1115          5/9    7:13        7:13
83    Lisa Farmer            F5054          2/7    7:13        7:13
84    Bob Ahrens             M4549         6/10    7:15        7:15
85    Henry Stempson         M1115        11/18    7:15        7:15
86    Laurie Horner          F5054          3/7    7:23        7:23
87    Jaxon Osorio           M0110         4/29    7:25        7:25
88    Molly McQuistan        F0110         1/17    7:30        7:30
89    Jenna Stenger          F1115          6/9    7:30        7:30
90    Teresa Rathjen         F5054          4/7    7:32        7:32
91    Stephen Gonifas        M1115        12/18    7:33        7:33
92    Rachel Rathjen         F1115          7/9    7:33        7:33
93    William Farewell       M6064          4/4    7:34        7:34
94    Rod Engelbart          M7099          2/3    7:34        7:34
95    Camden Luther          M0110         5/29    7:36        7:36
96    Landon Stewart         M1115        13/18    7:40        7:40
97    Connor Weber           M0110         6/29    7:42        7:42
98    Blake Hofferber        M0110         7/29    7:43        7:43
99    Clayton Stryker        M4549         7/10    7:44        7:44
100   Derek Stryker          M1115        14/18    7:45        7:45
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101   Owen Hamilton          M0110         8/29    7:46        7:46
102   Ben Hennecke           M4044          5/5    7:49        7:49
103   Max McQuistan          M0110         9/29    7:49        7:49
104   David Kohrell          M5559          3/3    7:51        7:51
105   Rob Nickolaus          M5054          5/6    7:51        7:51
106   Matt Mittan            M4549         8/10    7:55        7:55
107   Gene Rogers            M4549         9/10    7:55        7:55
108   Rielyn Bliven          M0110        10/29    7:56        7:56
109   Regan Bivens           F0110         2/17    7:58        7:58
110   Ella Prochnow          F1115          8/9    7:58        7:58
111   Ward Williams          M5054          6/6    7:59        7:59
112   Devri Hatt             F0110         3/17    8:00        8:00
113   Joey Buss              M1115        15/18    8:07        8:07
114   Bonita Sharif          F4044          4/6    8:07        8:07
115   Jana Kohrell           F5054          5/7    8:13        8:13
116   Sam Harmon             M0110        11/29    8:23        8:23
117   Robin Higley           F6064          1/4    8:24        8:24
118   Aaron Spicka           M3034          5/5    8:25        8:25
119   Noah Sass              M0110        12/29    8:25        8:25
120   Griffin Buss           M0110        13/29    8:26        8:26
121   Elise Rathjen          F0110         4/17    8:27        8:27
122   Blair Van Dyke         F0110         5/17    8:31        8:31
123   Shawna Dawson          F4044          5/6    8:32        8:32
124   Emily Spicka           F2529          2/2    8:35        8:35
125   Randall Spade          M0110        14/29    8:36        8:36
126   Manny Osorio           M1115        16/18    8:39        8:39
127   Haylee Ebke            F0110         6/17    8:44        8:44
128   Zoe Toth               F0110         7/17    8:45        8:45
129   Denny Keefe            M0110        15/29    8:45        8:45
130   Roland Howser          M0110        16/29    8:45        8:45
131   Veronica Stempson      F0110         8/17    8:47        8:47
132   Elena Weber            F0110         9/17    8:49        8:49
133   Jackson Northouse      M0110        17/29    8:51        8:51
134   Jackson McMath         M1115        17/18    8:55        8:55
135   Alex Kivett            M0110        18/29    9:01        9:01
136   Dena Noe               F5054          6/7    9:04        9:04
137   Heather Schuette       F5559          3/4    9:11        9:11
138   Elaine Zoucha          F5054          7/7    9:11        9:11
139   Nancy Howard           F7099          1/1    9:18        9:18
140   Carter Hirschman       M0110        19/29    9:28        9:28
141   Martha Stoddard        F6064          2/4    9:31        9:31
142   Gracie Stewart         F0110        10/17    9:34        9:34
143   Harper Wathen Carriere M0110        20/29    9:35        9:35
144   Hayden Marchand        M0110        21/29    9:35        9:35
145   Reed Hennecke          M0110        22/29    9:41        9:41
146   Dick Hawley            M7099          3/3    9:45        9:45
147   Missy Gearhart         F3034          3/3    9:48        9:48
148   Keely Rennie-Tucker    F4044          6/6    9:48        9:48
149   Barbara Perry          F5559          4/4    9:54        9:54
150   Emily Atkinson         F0110        11/17    9:55        9:55
151   Bella Sharif           F0110        12/17   10:06       10:06
152   Karen Knap             F6064          3/4   10:12       10:12
153   Matthew Buss           M0110        23/29   10:22       10:22
154   Marla Nissen           F6064          4/4   10:26       10:26
155   Roya Attaie            F4549          1/2   10:28       10:28
156   Ruby Runge             F0110        13/17   10:28       10:28
157   Blaine Kivett          M0110        24/29   10:32       10:32
158   Devon Hirschman        M1115        18/18   10:43       10:43
159   Thomas Nuss            M0110        25/29   10:52       10:52
160   Adelyn Wright          F0110        14/17   10:56       10:56
161   Richard Ray            M4549        10/10   11:09       11:09
162   Susan Hertzler         F6569          1/1   11:11       11:11
163   Lily Hirschman         M0110        26/29   11:14       11:14
164   Gabrielle Siedhoff     F1115          9/9   11:28       11:28
165   Oliver Kully           M0110        27/29   11:32       11:32
166   Stacy Styskal          F4549          2/2   11:35       11:35
167   Ivy Styskal            F0110        15/17   11:36       11:36
168   Sage Hennecke          F0110        16/17   11:41       11:41
169   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1   12:44       12:44
170   Emma Gearhart          F0110        17/17   14:33       14:33
171   Pace Runge             M0110        28/29   14:55       14:55
172   Ian Cramer             M0110        29/29   15:15       15:15
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